503254615 04/08/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3301233

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
ASSIGNMENT				
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ			
		Name		Execution Date
GUY LARRI				03/12/2015
LEE DOUGLAS SMITH				03/13/2015
DAVID RAYMOND LUT	Z			03/25/2015
ALASTAIR DAVID REID)			04/01/2015
RECEIVING PARTY DA				
Name:	ARM L	MITED		
Street Address:	110 FU	LBOURN ROAD, CHERRY HINT	ΓΟΝ	
City:	САМВР	RIDGE		
State/Country:) KINGDOM		
Postal Code:	CB1 9N	IJ		
	Total: 1			
PROPERTY NUMBERS	5 Total: 1	Number		
PROPERTY NUMBERS		Number 14606510		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type Application Number:				
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I	DATA	14606510		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i>	DATA De sent to	14606510 (703)816-4100 t he e-mail address first; if tha		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i>	DATA De sent to provideo	14606510 (703)816-4100 the e-mail address first; if that ; if that is unsuccessful, it will		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i>	DATA De sent to provideo	14606510 (703)816-4100 t he e-mail address first; if tha		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone:	DATA De sent to provideo	14606510 (703)816-4100 t he e-mail address first; if tha ; if that is unsuccessful, it will 703-816-4000		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email:	DATA De sent to provideo	14606510 (703)816-4100 <i>the e-mail address first; if tha</i> <i>; if that is unsuccessful, it will</i> 703-816-4000 PTOMAIL@nixonvan.com	be sent via	
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	DATA De sent to provideo	14606510 (703)816-4100 the e-mail address first; if tha ; if that is unsuccessful, it will 703-816-4000 PTOMAIL@nixonvan.com NIXON & VANDERHYE, P.C.	be sent via	
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	DATA De sent to provideo	(703)816-4100 <i>the e-mail address first; if tha</i> <i>; if that is unsuccessful, it will</i> 703-816-4000 PTOMAIL@nixonvan.com NIXON & VANDERHYE, P.C. 901 NORTH GLEBE ROAD, 11T	be sent via	
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	DATA De sent to provided	14606510 (703)816-4100 the e-mail address first; if tha ; if that is unsuccessful, it will 703-816-4000 PTOMAIL@nixonvan.com NIXON & VANDERHYE, P.C. 901 NORTH GLEBE ROAD, 11T ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22203	be sent via	
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	DATA De sent to provided	(703)816-4100 the e-mail address first; if that if that is unsuccessful, it will 703-816-4000 PTOMAIL@nixonvan.com NIXON & VANDERHYE, P.C. 901 NORTH GLEBE ROAD, 11T ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22203 JRL-550-1846	be sent via	
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DATA De sent to provided	(703)816-4100 the e-mail address first; if that if that is unsuccessful, it will 703-816-4000 PTOMAIL@nixonvan.com NIXON & VANDERHYE, P.C. 901 NORTH GLEBE ROAD, 11T ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22203 JRL-550-1846 JOHN R. LASTOVA	be sent via	

source=550-1846DeclAssign#page2.tif	
source=550-1846DeclAssign#page3.tif	
source=550-1846DeclAssign#page4.tif	
source=550-1846DeclAssign#page5.tif	
source=550-1846DeclAssign#page6.tif	
source=550-1846DeclAssign#page7.tif	
source=550-1846DeclAssign#page8.tif	

Boc code: Oath Document Description: Oath or declaration filed Applicant Ref P03262US.family Anaqua tD: 81063658 DYC Ref P106234US NAR

Guy Larri

Attorney Docket Number	SCS-550-1846

First Named Inventor

INVENTOR'S DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN PATENT APPLICATION (37 CFR 1.63) USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 CFR 1.76)

Declaration Submitted With Initial Filing

OR

Declaration Submitted After Initial Filing (surcharge (37 C.F.R. § 1.16(f)) required)

Exponent Monitoring

(Title of the Invention)

14/606.510

As a below named inventor, I hereby declare that:

This declaration is directed to:

The attached application,

OR

United States Application Number or PCT International application number

filed on 27 January 2015

The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.

I believe I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.

I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.

WHEREAS, the undersigned (hereinafter ASSIGNOR), has made an invention in the Application identified above.

WHEREAS, ARM Limited (hereinafter ASSIGNEE), a corporation of the United Kingdom, having an office and place of business at 110 Fulbourn Road Cherry Hinton, Cambridge CB1 9NJ, United Kingdom, is desirous of acquiring an interest therein;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of Ten Doliars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the said ASSIGNOR by these presents hereby sells, assigns, and transfers unto the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, ASSIGNOR'S entire right, title and interest in the United States of America and all foreign countries, in and to the invention as described in the aforesaid application, and to the said application and to all subsequent applications based thereon including any and all continuations, divisions, reissues, and substitutes of said application, and all resulting patents, together with the right of priority under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, Inter-American Convention Relating to Patents, Designs and Industrial Models, and any other international agreements to which the United States of America adheres, and the ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives. It is understood and agreed that ASSIGNEE's attorneys Nixon & Vanderhye P.C. have represented only ASSIGNEE and will continue to represent only ASSIGNEE with respect to this invention;

ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to transfer a like interest upon request of said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications for patents based thereon, growing out of or related to the said invention;

ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to execute any papers by ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, deemed essential to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred; and

ASSIGNOR hereby agrees, upon request of ASSIGNEE, and without further remuneration, to execute any and all papers desired by ASSIGNEE, for the filing and granting of foreign applications and the perfecting of title thereto in ASSIGNEE.

AGREED and executed as noted below:

LEGAL NAME OF SOLE OR FIRST INVENTOR: (E.g., Given Name (first and middle (if any)) and Family Name or Sumame)			
Gu	/	Larri	
Inventor's Signature:	Jury Lani	Date: 12 Montch 2015	
[3] Additional inventors are being named on the 1 supplemental sheet(s) PTO/AIA/10 attached hereto (Page 1 of 2)			

[x] TICK TO INDICATE ADDITIONAL INVENTORS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET

1297291

Serial No. Page 2

SUPPLEMENTAL SHEET FOR DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT

ADDITIONAL INVENTOR(S) Supplemental Sheet (for PTO/AIA//08/09)

(Page 2 of 2)

Legal Name of Additional Joint Inve	ntor, if any:		
(E.g., Given Name (first and middle (if any)) and Family Name or Surname)		
Lee	Douglas	Smith	
Inventor's Signature:		Date:	
Legal Name of Additional Joint Inve	ntor, if any:		
(E.g., Given Name (first and middle (if any)) and Family Name or Sumame)		
David	Raymond	Lutz	
Inventor's Signature:		Date:	
Legal Name of Additional Joint Inver	ntor, if any:		0000000
(E.g., Given Name (first and middle (if any))	and Family Name or Surname)		
Alastair	David	Reid	
inventor's Signature:		Date:	
Legal Name of Additional Joint Inver	ntor, if any:	***************************************	0000000
(E.g., Given Name (first and middle (if any))	and Family Name or Surname)		
inventor's Signature:		Date:	

Document Name: US DECLARATION - New 31 January 2008

Document Number: MS WORD Document Author: NAR Document Type: DOCUMENT Application: MS WORD

POSTLEWS (many

Oon code: Oath	
Decoment Description:	Oath or declaration filed

Applicant Ref. P03262US.family Anaqua ID: 81063656 DYC Ref. P106234US NAR

Attorney Docket Number	SCS-550-1846
First Named Inventor	Guy Larri

INVENTOR'S DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN PATENT APPLICATION (37 CFR 1.63) USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 CFR 1.76)

Declaration Submitted With Initial Filing

OR

Declaration Submitted After Initial Filing (surcharge (37 C.F.R. § 1,16(f)) required)

Exponent Monitoring

(Title of the invention)

As a below	/ named inver	itor, I hereby	declars that:

This declaration is directed to:

The attached application,

0R

United States Application Number or PCT International application number 14/606,510

filed on 27 January 2015

The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.

I believe I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.

I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.

WHEREAS, the undersigned (hereinafter ASSIGNOR), has made an invention in the Application identified above.

WHEREAS, ARM Limited (hereinafter ASSIGNEE), a corporation of the United Kingdom, having an office and place of business at 110 Fulbourn Road Cherry Hinton, Cambridge C81 9NJ, United Kingdom, is desirous of acoulding an Interest therein;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the said ASSIGNOR by these presents hereby sells, assigns, and transfers unto the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives. ASSIGNOR'S entire right, title and interest in the United States of America and all foreign countries, in and to the invention as described in the aforesaid application, and to the said application and to all subsequent applications based thereon including any and ell continuations, divisions, reliscues, and substitutes of said application, and all resulting patents, logether with the right of priority under the International Convention for the Protection of industrial Property, Inter-American Convention Relating to Patents, Designs and industrial Models, and any other international agreements to which the United States of America adheres, and the ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives. It is understood and agreed that ASSIGNEE's attorneys Nixon & Vanderhye P.C. have represented only ASSIGNEE and will continue to represent only ASSIGNEE with respect to this invention;

ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to transfer a like interest upon request of said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications for patents based thereon, growing out of or related to the said invention;

ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to execute any papers by ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, deemed essential to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred; and

ASSIGNOR hereby agrees, upon request of ASSIGNEE, and without further remuneration, to execute any and sit papers desired by ASSIGNEE, for the filing and granting of foreign applications and the perfecting of title thereto in ASSIGNEE.

AGREED and executed as noted below:

LEGAL NAME OF SOLE OR FIRST INVENTOR:

E.g., Given Name (first and middle (r any)) and Hamily	y Name or Surname)
Guy	Larri
nventor's Signature	Optor

[3] Additional inventors are being named on the 1 supplemental sheet(s) PTO/AIA/10 attached hereto (Page 1 of 2)

[X] TICK TO INDICATE ADDITIONAL INVENTORS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET

1297291

SUPPLEMENTAL SHEET FOR DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT

ADDITIONAL INVENTOR(S)

Supplemental Sheet (for PTC/AIA//08/09)

(Page 2 of 2)

Legal Name of Additional Joint Inventor, if any:				
(E.g., Given Name (first and middle (if any)) ar	nd Family Name or Sumame)			
Lee	Douglas	Smith		
inventor's Signature:		Date: 13MAR2015		
Legal Name of Additional Joint Invento	r, if any:			
(E.g., Given Name (first and middle (if any)) ar	nd Family Name or Sumame)			
David	Raymond	Lutz		
Inventor's Signature:		Date:		
Legal Name of Additional Joint Invento	or, if any:			
(E.g., Given Name (first and middle (if any)) ar	nd Family Name or Sumame)			
Alastair	David	Reid		
inventor's Signature:		Date:		
Legal Name of Additional Joint Inventor, if any:				
(E.g., Given Name (first and middle (if any)) and Family Name or Surname)				
inventor's Signature:		Date:		

Document Name: US DECLARATION - New 31 January 2008

Document Number: MS WORD Document Author: NAR Document Type: DOCUMENT Application: MS WORD

PATENT REEL: 035355 FRAME: 0743

Serial No. Page 2

Attomey	Docket	Number	8	ics	-550-	1846

First Named Inventor

NVENTOR'S DECLARATION	AND ASSIGNMENT FOR UTILITY	OR DESIGN PATENT
APPLICATION (37 CFR 1.63)	USING AN APPLICATION DATA	SHEET (37 CFR 1.76)

Declaration Submitted With Initial Filing

OR

ŝ

Declaration Submitted After Initial Filing (surcharge (37 C.F.R. § 1.16(f)) required)

Exponent Monitoring

(Title of the Invention)

As a below named inventor, I hereby declare that:

This declaration is directed to:

The attached application,

08

United States Application Number or PCT International application number 14/906,510

filed on 27 January 2015

The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.

I believe I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.

I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or Imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.

WHEREAS, the undersigned (hereinafter ASSIGNOR), has made an invention in the Application identified above.

WHEREAS, ARM Limited (hereinafter ASSIGNEE), a corporation of the United Kingdom, having an office and place of business at 110 Fulbourn Road Cherry Hinton, Cambridge C31 9NJ, United Kingdom, is desirous of acquiring an interest therein;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the said ASSIGNOR by these presents hereby sells, assigns, and transfers unto the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, ASSIGNOR'S entire right, title and interest in the United States of America and all foreign countries, in and to the invention as described in the aforesaid application, and to the said application and to all subsequent applications based thereon including any and all continuations, divisions, reissues, and substitutes of said application, and all resulting patents, together with the right of priority under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, Inter-American Convention Relating to Patents, Designs and Industrial Models, and any other International agreements to which the United States of America adheres, and the ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives. It is understood and agreed that ASSIGNEE's attorneys Nixon & Vanderhye P.C. have represented only ASSIGNEE and will continue to represent only ASSIGNEE with respect to this invention;

ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to transfer a like interest upon request of said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications for patents based thereon, growing out of or related to the said invention;

ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to execute any papers by ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, deemed essential to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred; and

ASSIGNOR hereby agrees, upon request of ASSIGNEE, and without further remuneration, to execute any and all papers desired by ASSIGNEE, for the filing and granting of foreign applications and the perfecting of title thereto in ASSIGNEE.

AGREED and executed as noted below:

LEGAL NAME OF SOLE OR FIRST INVENTOR: (E.g., Given Name (first and middle (if any)) and Family Name or Sumame) Guy Larri Inventor's Signature. Dete:

> [3] Additional inventors are being named on the <u>1</u> supplemental sheet(s) PTO/AIA/10 attached hereto (Page 1 of 2)

[x] TICK TO INDICATE ADDITIONAL INVENTORS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET

1297291

Serial No. Page 2

SUPPLEMENTAL SHEET FOR DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT

ADDITIONAL INVENTOR(S) Supplemental Sheet (for PTO/AIA//08/09)

(Page 2 of 2)

Legal Name of Additional Joint Inventor, if any:				
(E.g., Given Name (first and middle (If any)) and Family Name or Sumame)				
Lee	Douglas	Smith		
Inventor's Signature:		Date:		
Legal Name of Additional Joint Inventor, if an	8:	***************************************		
(E.g., Given Name (first and middle (if any)) and Fami	ly Name or Sumame)			
David	Raymond	Lutz		
inventor's Signature: David Raymond Lit		Date: 2015-03-25		
Legal Name of Additional Joint Inventor, if any:				
(E.g., Given Name (first and middle (if any)) and Fami	ly Name or Sumame)			
Alastaír	David	Reid		
Inventor's Signature:		Date:		
Legal Name of Additional Joint Inventor, if any:				
(E.g., Given Name (first and middle (if any)) and Family Name or Sumame)				
inventor's Signature:		Date:		

Document Name: US DECLARATION - New 31 January 2008

Document Number: MS WORD Document Author: NAR Document Type: DOCUMENT Application: MS WORD

Applicant Ref P03262US.lamily Anaqua ID: 81963658 DYC Ref P196234US NAR

Attomey	Docket	Number	SCS-550-1846

			÷
Liner	Moman	Inventor	÷.
1 11 12 1	1 1 221 1 2223.4	11 2 V N/1 2 2 N/1	÷ .

Guy Larri

INVENTOR'S DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN PATENT APPLICATION (37 CFR 1.63) USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 CFR 1.76)

Declaration Submitted With Initial Filing

OR

Declaration Submitted After Initial Filing (surcharge (37 C.F.R. § 1.16(f)) required)

Exponent Monitoring

(Title of the Invention)

As a below named inventor, I hereby declare that:

This declaration is directed to:

The attached application,

80

M United States Application Number or PCT International application number 14/806,519

filed on 27 January 2015

The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.

I believe I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.

I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.

WHEREAS, the undersigned (hereinafter ASSIGNOR), has made an invention in the Application identified above.

WHEREAS, ARM Limited (hereinafter ASSIGNEE), a corporation of the United Kingdom, having an office and place of business at 110 Fulbourn Road Cherry Hinton, Cambridge CB1 9NJ, United Kingdom, is desirous of acquiring an interest therein:

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the said ASSIGNOR by these presents hereby sells, assigns, and transfers unto the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, ASSIGNOR'S entire right, title and interest in the United States of America and all foreign countries, in and to the invention as described in the aforesaid application, and to the said application and to all subsequent applications based thereon including any and all continuations, divisions, reissues, and substitutes of said application, and all resulting patents, together with the right of priority under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, Inter-American Convention Relating to Patents, Designs and Industrial Models, and any other international agreements to which the United States of America and requests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives. It is understood and agreed that ASSIGNEE's attorneys Nixon & Vanderhye P.C. have represented only ASSIGNEE and will continue to represent only ASSIGNEE with respect to this invention;

ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to transfer a like interest upon request of said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications for patents based thereon, growing out of or related to the said invention;

ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to execute any papers by ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, deemed essential to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred; and

ASSIGNOR hereby agrees, upon request of ASSIGNEE, and without further remuneration, to execute any and all papers desired by ASSIGNEE, for the filling and granting of foreign applications and the perfecting of title thereto in ASSIGNEE.

AGREED and executed as noted below:

LEGAL NAME OF SOLE OR FIRST INVENTOR: (E.g., Given Name (first and middle (if any)) and Family Name or Sumame) Guy Larri Inventor's Signature. Date:

> [3] Additional inventors are being named on the <u>1</u> supplemental sheet(s) PTO/AiA/10 attached hereto (Page 1 of 2)

[x] TICK TO INDICATE ADDITIONAL INVENTORS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET

1297291

Serial No.

Page 2 SUPPLEMENTAL SHEET FOR DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT

Nixon & Vanderhye P.C. (10/99) (Domestic Non-Assigned/Foreign)

ADDITIONAL INVENTOR(S)

Supplemental Sheet (for PTO/AIA//08/09)

(Page 2 of 2)

Legal Name of Additional Joint Inventor, if any:				
(E.g., Given Name (first and middle (if any)) and Family Name or Surname)				
Lee	Douglas	Smith		
Inventor's Signature:		Date:		
Legal Name of Additional Joint Inventor, I	f any:			
(E.g., Given Neme (first and middle (if any)) and F	amily Name or Surname)			
David	Raymond	Lutz		
inventoris Signature:		Date:		
Legal Name of Additional Joint Inventor, if any:				
(E.g., Given Name (first and middle (if any)) and Family Name or Sumame)				
Alastair	David	Reid		
inventor's Signature: AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	-t	Date: 1st April 2015		
Legal Name of Additional Joint Inventor, if any:				
(E.g., Given Name (first and middle (if any)) and Family Name or Sumarne)				
inventor's Signature:		Dete:		

Document Name: US DECLARATION - New 31 January 2008

Document Number: MS WORD Document Author: NAR Document Type: DOCUMENT Application: MS WORD

PATENT REEL: 035355 FRAME: 0747

RECORDED: 04/08/2015